

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission					Lethal Pest Solutions			Universal Home Inspection & Eagle		
Bid Tabulation					Trevose, PA			Termite & Pest Control		
Bid Number 939700-2014 (REBID)					Trevose, PA			Exton, PA		
		Pest Control								
Opening Date: 10/24/2014					Lethal Pest Solutions			Universal Home Inspection & Eagle Termite		
Split Award					COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection										
Item		Description	# BLDGS	# BOOTHs	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
FC - DISTRICT 6						5,800.00			10,152.00	
1		GATEWAY INT. #2	1	6	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
2		WARRENDALE INT. #30	1	13	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 126.00
3		BUTLER VALLEY INT. #39	1	6	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
4		ALLEGHENY VALLEY INT. #48	1	8	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
5		MT. JACKSON INT.	2	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
6		NEW CASTLE, PA. WEST 18-3376	1	6	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
7		MORAVIA INT.	2	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
8		DIST. 6 FARE COLLECTION	1		\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
9		BEAVER FALLS INT. M.P. 28.79 WALLACE RUN ROAD	2	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
10		BEAVER FALLS, PA. EAST 30-376	1	6	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
FC - DISTRICT 1						9,604.00			18,624.00	
11		PITTSBURGH INT. #57	1	11	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 177.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 112.00
12		IRWIN INT. #67.4	1	8	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
13		ROUTE 66 INT.	1	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
14		ROUTE 130 INT.	1	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
15		ROUTE 30 INT.	1	4	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
16		MAINLINE INT.	1	8	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
17		ROUTE 136 INT.	1	4	\$ 57.50	\$ 460.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
18		NEW STANTON INT. #75	1	11	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 177.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 112.00
19		MON FAYETTE M 52	1	6	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
20		MON FAYETTE RAMP 48	1	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
21		MON FAYETTE RAMP 44	1	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
22		COYLE CURTIN INT.	1	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
23		M18 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	2	4	\$ 78.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
24		M19 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	2	4	\$ 103.00	\$ 824.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
25		CALIFORNIA INT.	1	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
26		MAINLINE PLAZA	1	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
27		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 15	2	4	\$ 51.50	\$ 412.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
28		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 22	2	4	\$ 51.50	\$ 412.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
29		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 26	2	4	\$ 51.50	\$ 412.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 98.00
FC - DISTRICT 2						3,864.00			6,504.00	
30		DONEGAL INT. #91	1	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
31		SOMERSET INT. #110	1	7	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 84.00
32		BEDFORD INT. #146	1	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
33		DISTRICT 2 FARE COLLECTION	2		\$ 83.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 70.00
34		BREEZEWOOD INT. #161	1	10	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 105.00
35		FORT LITTLETON INT. #180	1	3	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 81.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 56.00
36		WILLOW HILL INT. #189	1	3	\$ 67.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 81.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 56.00
37		BLUE MTN. INT. #201	1	3	\$ 47.50	\$ 380.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 81.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 56.00
FC - DISTRICT 3						4,508.00			8,424.00	
38		CARLISLE INT. #226	1	8	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
39		GETTYSBURG PIKE #236	1	6	\$ 64.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
40		HARRISBURG WEST #242	1	7	\$ 128.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 84.00
41		DIST 3 FARE COLLECTION	1		included in Line #40 w/ HBG W. C. NB			\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
42		HARRISBURG EAST #247	1	7	\$ 71.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 84.00
43		LEBANON-LANCASTER	1	4	\$ 85.50	\$ 684.00	\$ 42.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
44		READING-LANCASTER	1	8	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
45		MORGANTOWN INT. #298	1	6	\$ 64.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
46		DOWNINGTOWN INT. #312	1	8	\$ 61.00	\$ 488.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 141.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 91.00
FC - DISTRICT 4						3,556.00			14,616.00	
47		VALLEY FORGE INT. #326	1	21	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 297.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 182.00
48		NORRISTOWN INT. #333	3	8	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 231.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 161.00
49		MID COUNTY INT. #20	1	16	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 147.00
50		FORT WASHINGTON #339	1	9	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 98.00
51		WILLOW GROVE INT. #343	1	11	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 112.00
52		PHILADELPHIA INT. #351	1	16	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 147.00
53		DELAWARE VALLEY #358	1	4	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
54		DELAWARE RIVER BRIDGE INT. #359	1	11	\$ 41.50	\$ 332.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 177.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 112.00
55		VIRGINIA DRIVE SLIP RAMP	2		\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 70.00
56		PHOENIXVILLE-MALVERN SLIP RAMP	2		\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 70.00
57		STREET ROAD SLIP RAMP M.P. 352	1		\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
FC - DISTRICT 5						3,388.00			8,256.00	
58		LANSDALE INT. #31	1	9	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 98.00
59		QUAKERTOWN INT. #44	1	7	\$ 41.50	\$ 332.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 84.00
60		LEHIGH VALLEY INT. #56	1	12	\$ 41.50	\$ 332.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 189.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 119.00
61		DISTRICT 5 FARE COLLECTION	1		\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
62		MAHONING VALLEY #74	1	4	\$ 41.50	\$ 332.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 93.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 63.00
63		POCONO INT. #95	1	7	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 84.00
64		WILKES BARRE INT. #105	1	3	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 56.00
65		WYOMING VALLEY INT. #115	1	6	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 77.00
66		KEYSER AVE. INT.		5	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 35.00
67		CLARK SUMMIT TOLL PLAZA #131		3	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 21.00

Split Award		Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection			Lethal Pest Solutions			Universal Home Inspection & Eagle Termite		
					COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Item		Description	# BLDGS	# BOOTHs	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
MAINT - DISTRICT 1						4,500.00		4,680.00		
68		HOMEWOOD MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
69		SEARIGHTS MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
70		GIBSONIA MTCE. WAREHOUSE	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
71		GIBSONIA MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
72		GIBSONIA ENGINEERING TRAILER #39.6			\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 30.00
73		HARRISON CITY MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
74		DONEGAL MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
75		JEFFERSON HILLS MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
76		JEFFERSON HILLS STATE POLICE #50.1 NB			\$ 73.50	\$ 588.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
77		GREENSBURG MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 2						7,288.00		8,280.00		
78		SOMERSET MTCE. FACILITY	2		\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 90.00
79		SOMERSET STATE POLICE FACILITY	1		\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
80		SOMERSET ENG. TRAILER			\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
81		ALLEGHENY TUNNEL			\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
82		EB @ WEST PORTAL ALLEGHENY TUNNEL (TRAINING SITE)	1		\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
83		KEGG MTCE. BLDG.	3		\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 135.00
84		EVERETT MTCE. WAREHOUSE & RADIO	2		\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 90.00
85		EVERETT MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
86		EVERETT STATE POLICE			\$ 83.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
87		BURNT CABINS MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
88		TUSCARORA TUNNEL			\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
89		BLUE-KITT TUNNELS	4		\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 140.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 3						1,708.00		4,800.00		
90		NEWVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	3		\$ 47.50	\$ 380.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 135.00
91		NEW CUMBERLAND MTCE. FACILITY	1		\$ 47.50	\$ 380.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
92		MT. GREтна MTCE. BLDG.	2		\$ 61.50	\$ 492.00	\$ 30.75	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 90.00
93		BOWMANSVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	4		\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 180.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 4						2,672.00		6,720.00		
94		DEVAULT MTCE. BLDG.	2		\$ 46.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 90.00
95		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. BLDG.	5		\$ 83.50	\$ 668.00	\$ 41.75	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 225.00
96		NEW PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE.	5		\$ 83.50	\$ 668.00	\$ 41.75	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 225.00
97		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. WAREHOUSE	1		\$ 71.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
98		TREVOSE MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 5						3,876.00			3,360.00	
99		QUAKERTOWN MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 54.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
100		SLATINGTON MAINT.	1		\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
101		LEHIGH TUNNEL			\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
102		EASTERN TRAINING SITE M.P. A70.13	2		\$ 41.50	\$ 332.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 70.00
103		POCONO MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 130.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
104		WYOMING VALLEY MTCE. BLDG.	1		\$ 56.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
105		WYOMING VALLEY ENG. TRAILER			\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
ADMINISTRATIVE LOCATIONS						11,240.00			1,920.00	
106		WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	1		\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
107		CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION BLDG.	1		\$ 670.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 45.00
108		PA TURNPIKE TIP BLDG.	1		\$ 340.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
109		PTC WAREHOUSE	1		\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
110		EASTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	1		\$ 160.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00
SPLIT by PORTION			52,168.00			46,888.00			5,280.00	
BID TOTALS						62,004.00			96,336.00	
		No Bids:								

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Bid Tabulation			Home Paramount Pest Control			A-Expert Extermination			Chameleon		
Bid Number 939700-2014 (REBID)			Forest Hills, MD			Brooklyn, NY			Villanova, PA		
		Pest Control	Bid Withdrawn								
Opening Date: 10/24/2014											
Split Award			Home Paramount Pest Control			A-Expert Extermination			Chameleon		
Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection			COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Item		Description	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
FC - DISTRICT 6			5,040.00			8,800.00			0.00		
1		GATEWAY INT. #2	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
2		WARRENDALE INT. #30	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
3		BUTLER VALLEY INT. #39	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
4		ALLEGHENY VALLEY INT. #48	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
5		MT. JACKSON INT.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
6		NEW CASTLE, PA. WEST 18-3376	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
7		MORAVIA INT.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
8		DIST. 6 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
9		BEAVER FALLS INT. M.P. 28.79 WALLACE RUN ROAD	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
10		BEAVER FALLS, PA. EAST 30-376	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
FC - DISTRICT 1			8,880.00			16,720.00			0.00		
11		PITTSBURGH INT. #57	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
12		IRWIN INT. #67.4	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
13		ROUTE 66 INT.	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
14		ROUTE 130 INT.	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
15		ROUTE 30 INT.	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
16		MAINLINE INT.	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
17		ROUTE 136 INT.	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
18		NEW STANTON INT. #75	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
19		MON FAYETTE M 52	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
20		MON FAYETTE RAMP 48	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
21		MON FAYETTE RAMP 44	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
22		COYLE CURTIN INT.	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
23		M18 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
24		M19 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
25		CALIFORNIA INT.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
26		MAINLINE PLAZA	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
27		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 15	\$ 50.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
28		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 22	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
29		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 26	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
FC - DISTRICT 2			3,440.00			7,040.00			0.00		
30		DONEGAL INT. #91	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
31		SOMERSET INT. #110	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
32		BEDFORD INT. #146	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
33		DISTRICT 2 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
34		BREEZEWOOD INT. #161	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
35		FORT LITTLETON INT. #180	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
36		WILLOW HILL INT. #189	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
37		BLUE MTN. INT. #201	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
FC - DISTRICT 3			4,440.00			7,920.00			16,940.32		
38		CARLISLE INT. #226	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,247.04	\$ 160.50
39		GETTYSBURG PIKE #236	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 228.38	\$ 1,827.04	\$ 130.50
40		HARRISBURG WEST #242	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 254.63	\$ 2,037.04	\$ 145.50
41		DIST 3 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 133.88	\$ 1,071.04	\$ 76.50
42		HARRISBURG EAST #247	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 254.63	\$ 2,037.04	\$ 145.50
43		LEBANON-LANCASTER	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00
44		READING-LANCASTER	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 280.88	\$ 2,247.04	\$ 160.50
45		MORGANTOWN INT. #298	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 228.38	\$ 1,827.04	\$ 130.50
46		DOWNINGTOWN INT. #312	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 280.88	\$ 2,247.04	\$ 160.50
FC - DISTRICT 4			6,120.00			9,680.00			28,560.00		
47		VALLEY FORGE INT. #326	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 621.25	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 355.00
48		NORRISTOWN INT. #333	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 240.00
49		MID COUNTY INT. #20	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 280.00
50		FORT WASHINGTON #339	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 306.25	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 175.00
51		WILLOW GROVE INT. #343	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 358.75	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 205.00
52		PHILADELPHIA INT. #351	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 280.00
53		DELAWARE VALLEY #358	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00
54		DELAWARE RIVER BRIDGE INT. #359	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 358.75	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 205.00
55		VIRGINIA DRIVE SLIP RAMP	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00
56		PHOENIXVILLE-MALVERN SLIP RAMP	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00
57		STREET ROAD SLIP RAMP M.P. 352	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
FC - DISTRICT 5			4,880.00			8,800.00			16,772.16		
58		LANSDALE INT. #31	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 306.25	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 175.00
59		QUAKERTOWN INT. #44	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 254.63	\$ 2,037.04	\$ 145.50
60		LEHIGH VALLEY INT. #56	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 220.00
61		DISTRICT 5 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 133.88	\$ 1,071.04	\$ 76.50
62		MAHONING VALLEY #74	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00
63		POCONO INT. #95	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 2,037.04	\$ 145.50
64		WILKES BARRE INT. #105	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 148.75	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 85.00
65		WYOMING VALLEY INT. #115	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 228.38	\$ 1,827.04	\$ 130.50
66		KEYSER AVE. INT.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 131.25	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 75.00
67		CLARK SUMMIT TOLL PLAZA #131	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 78.75	\$ 630.00	\$ 45.00

Split Award		Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection	Home Paramount Pest Control			A-Expert Extermination			Chameleon		
			COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Item		Description	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
MAINT - DISTRICT 1			6,920.00			8,800.00			0.00		
68		HOMEWOOD MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
69		SEARIGHTS MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
70		GIBSONIA MTCE. WAREHOUSE	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
71		GIBSONIA MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 55.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
72		GIBSONIA ENGINEERING TRAILER #39.6	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
73		HARRISON CITY MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
74		DONEGAL MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
75		JEFFERSON HILLS MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
76		JEFFERSON HILLS STATE POLICE #50.1 NB	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
77		GREENSBURG MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
MAINT - DISTRICT 2			8,960.00			10,560.00			0.00		
78		SOMERSET MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
79		SOMERSET STATE POLICE FACILITY	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
80		SOMERSET ENG. TRAILER	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
81		ALLEGHENY TUNNEL	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
82		EB @ WEST PORTAL ALLEGHENY TUNNEL (TRAINING SITE)	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
83		KEGG MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 87.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
84		EVERETT MTCE. WAREHOUSE & RADIO	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
85		EVERETT MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
86		EVERETT STATE POLICE	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
87		BURNT CABINS MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
88		TUSCARORA TUNNEL	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
89		BLUE-KITT TUNNELS	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
MAINT - DISTRICT 3			4,080.00			3,520.00			5,600.00		
90		NEWVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 87.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 120.00
91		NEW CUMBERLAND MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
92		MT. GREтна MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00
93		BOWMANVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 160.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 4			5,280.00			4,400.00			7,840.00		
94		DEVAULT MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00
95		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 113.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00
96		NEW PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE.	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 113.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00
97		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. WAREHOUSE	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
98		TREVOSE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
MAINT - DISTRICT 5			4,920.00			6,160.00			4,480.00		
99		QUAKERTOWN MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
100		SLATINGTON MAINT.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
101		LEHIGH TUNNEL	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
102		EASTERN TRAINING SITE M.P. A70.13	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00
103		POCONO MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
104		WYOMING VALLEY MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
105		WYOMING VALLEY ENG. TRAILER	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 40.00
ADMINISTRATIVE LOCATIONS			6,920.00			5,080.00			12,320.00		
106		WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	NB	NB	NB
107		CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION BLDG.	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 94.25	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 463.75	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 265.00
108		PA TURNPIKE TIP BLDG.	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00
109		PTC WAREHOUSE	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 376.25	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 215.00
110		EASTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00
SPLIT by PORTION BID TOTALS			No split 69,880.00			97,480.00			92,512.48		
		No Bids:									

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Bid Tabulation			Terminix			Fort Pitt Exterminators		
Bid Number 939700-2014 (REBID)			Memphis, TN			Pittsburgh, PA		
		Pest Control				Bid Withdrawn		
Opening Date: 10/24/2014								
Split Award			Terminix			Fort Pitt Exterminators		
Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection			COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Item		Description	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
FC - DISTRICT 6			3,920.00			4,560.00		
1		GATEWAY INT. #2	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
2		WARRENDALE INT. #30	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
3		BUTLER VALLEY INT. #39	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
4		ALLEGHENY VALLEY INT. #48	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
5		MT. JACKSON INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
6		NEW CASTLE, PA. WEST 18-3376	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
7		MORAVIA INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
8		DIST. 6 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
9		BEAVER FALLS INT. M.P. 28.79 WALLACE RUN ROAD	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
10		BEAVER FALLS, PA. EAST 30-376	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
FC - DISTRICT 1			7,448.00			8,664.00		
11		PITTSBURGH INT. #57	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
12		IRWIN INT. #67.4	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
13		ROUTE 66 INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
14		ROUTE 130 INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
15		ROUTE 30 INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
16		MAINLINE INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
17		ROUTE 136 INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
18		NEW STANTON INT. #75	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
19		MON FAYETTE M 52	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
20		MON FAYETTE RAMP 48	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
21		MON FAYETTE RAMP 44	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
22		COYLE CURTIN INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
23		M18 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
24		M19 MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
25		CALIFORNIA INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
26		MAINLINE PLAZA	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
27		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 15	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
28		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 22	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
29		MON-FAYETTE RAMP 26	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
FC - DISTRICT 2			3,136.00			3,648.00		
30		DONEGAL INT. #91	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
31		SOMERSET INT. #110	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
32		BEDFORD INT. #146	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
33		DISTRICT 2 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
34		BREEZEWOOD INT. #161	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
35		FORT LITTLETON INT. #180	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
36		WILLOW HILL INT. #189	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
37		BLUE MTN. INT. #201	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
FC - DISTRICT 3			3,528.00			4,104.00		
38		CARLISLE INT. #226	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
39		GETTYSBURG PIKE #236	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
40		HARRISBURG WEST #242	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
41		DIST 3 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
42		HARRISBURG EAST #247	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
43		LEBANON-LANCASTER	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
44		READING-LANCASTER	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
45		MORGANTOWN INT. #298	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
46		DOWNINGTOWN INT. #312	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
FC - DISTRICT 4			4,312.00			5,016.00		
47		VALLEY FORGE INT. #326	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
48		NORRISTOWN INT. #333	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
49		MID COUNTY INT. #20	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
50		FORT WASHINGTON #339	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
51		WILLOW GROVE INT. #343	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
52		PHILADELPHIA INT. #351	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
53		DELAWARE VALLEY #358	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
54		DELAWARE RIVER BRIDGE INT. #359	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
55		VIRGINIA DRIVE SLIP RAMP	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
56		PHOENIXVILLE-MALVERN SLIP RAMP	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
57		STREET ROAD SLIP RAMP M.P. 352	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
FC - DISTRICT 5			3,920.00			4,560.00		
58		LANSDALE INT. #31	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
59		QUAKERTOWN INT. #44	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
60		LEHIGH VALLEY INT. #56	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
61		DISTRICT 5 FARE COLLECTION	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
62		MAHONING VALLEY #74	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
63		POCONO INT. #95	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
64		WILKES BARRE INT. #105	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
65		WYOMING VALLEY INT. #115	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
66		KEYSER AVE. INT.	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
67		CLARK SUMMIT TOLL PLAZA #131	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50

Split Award		Lethal Pest Universal Home Inspection	Terminix			Fort Pitt Exterminators		
			COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option	COLUMN A	COLUMN A x 8	Option
Item		Description	Price (Quarterly (Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)	Price (Quarterly Service)	Total Price (8 Services)	Price (Monthly Service)
MAINT - DISTRICT 1			5,520.00			4,560.00		
68		HOMEWOOD MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
69		SEARIGHTS MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
70		GIBSONIA MTCE. WAREHOUSE	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
71		GIBSONIA MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
72		GIBSONIA ENGINEERING TRAILER #39.6	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
73		HARRISON CITY MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
74		DONEGAL MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
75		JEFFERSON HILLS MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
76		JEFFERSON HILLS STATE POLICE #50.1 NB	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
77		GREENSBURG MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
MAINT - DISTRICT 2			10,376.00			5,472.00		
78		SOMERSET MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
79		SOMERSET STATE POLICE FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
80		SOMERSET ENG. TRAILER	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
81		ALLEGHENY TUNNEL	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
82		EB @ WEST PORTAL ALLEGHENY TUNNEL (TRAINING SITE)	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
83		KEGG MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 208.00	\$ 1,664.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
84		EVERETT MTCE. WAREHOUSE & RADIO	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
85		EVERETT MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
86		EVERETT STATE POLICE	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
87		BURNT CABINS MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
88		TUSCARORA TUNNEL	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
89		BLUE-KITT TUNNELS	\$ 279.00	\$ 2,232.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
MAINT - DISTRICT 3			5,560.00			1,824.00		
90		NEWVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 208.00	\$ 1,664.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
91		NEW CUMBERLAND MTCE. FACILITY	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
92		MT. GREтна MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
93		BOWMANSVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 279.00	\$ 2,232.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
MAINT - DISTRICT 4			7,800.00			2,280.00		
94		DEVAULT MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
95		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 349.00	\$ 2,792.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
96		NEW PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE.	\$ 349.00	\$ 2,792.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
97		PLYMOUTH MTG. MTCE. WAREHOUSE	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
98		TREVOSE MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
MAINT - DISTRICT 5			4,264.00			3,192.00		
99		QUAKERTOWN MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
100		SLATINGTON MAINT.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
101		LEHIGH TUNNEL	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
102		EASTERN TRAINING SITE M.P. A70.13	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
103		POCONO MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
104		WYOMING VALLEY MTCE. BLDG.	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
105		WYOMING VALLEY ENG. TRAILER	\$ 49.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
ADMINISTRATIVE LOCATIONS			2,360.00			2,280.00		
106		WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	\$ 59.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
107		CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION BLDG.	\$ 59.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
108		PA TURNPIKE TIP BLDG.	\$ 59.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
109		PTC WAREHOUSE	\$ 59.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
110		EASTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	\$ 59.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 29.50
SPLIT by PORTION BID TOTALS			62,144.00			25,080.00 50,160.00		
		No Bids:						